
Pos. Pos. Pos. Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

N° N° N° N° 

117 

978 

7 

13 

208 

514 

611 

711 

10 

520 

110 

60 

49 

8 

502 

43 

101 

222 

Nombre Nombre Nombre Nombre 

Julio Cesar ZAMBRANO 

Franklin NOGUERAS 

Felix LOPEZ 

Jose Martin GARCIA 

Axel Orlando BLANCO 

Edgar Daniel TOVAR 

Jose Miguel COTA 

Juan Diego de Jesus GARCIA 

Rafael CHAO 

Donovan GARCIA 

Fernando SUAREZ 

Irving CANTU 

Ismael VAZQUEZ 

Eduaro Alonso MARTINEZ 

Juan Manuel GRADILLA 

Javier Alexis MEJIA 

Christian LOPEZ 

Jose Raul RIOS 

Total puntos Total puntos Total puntos Total puntos 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

29 

29 

24 

24 

24 

18 

15 

15 

15 

14 

12 

8 

4 

R1.  R1.  R1.  R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

11 

12 

13 

9 

5 

7 

8 

10 

6 

3 

4 

R2.  R2.  R2.  R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

9 

10 

8 

7 

4 

6 

5 

-- 

Nat/State Nat/State Nat/State Nat/State 

JALISCO 

REP DOMINICANA 

VERACRUZ 

COLIMA 

OAXACA 

PUEBLA 

SINALOA 

SONORA 

MICHOACAN 

EDO DE MEX 

GUANAJUATO 

NVO LEON 

EDO DE MEX 

GUANAJUATO 

JALISCO 

CDMX 

GUANAJUATO 

MICHOACAN 

Make Make Make Make 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 
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Campeonato Nacional FMM 2017, 5ta Etapa  

MX1 / MX2 

CONJUNTA MX1 

Parque Metropolitano Leon 2.000 km 


